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WG Australia National Team Event 2010
Gymnastics Australia

7/4/2010

Rank Gym

1 QLD

757
758
759
760
761
762

751
752
753
754
755
756

3 WA

775
776
77
779
780

4 VIC

769
770
771
772

Team Score

QLD  197.400

Mikayla Adams
AliciaBiggs

Sky Brunker

Ashlea Mcsweeney
Jessica Wigglesworth
Kyriah Willacy

NSW 196.900

Breeanna Carter

Riley Cross

Claire Esdaile

Isabelle Ferrato

Elycia Paredes
Jacqueline Rosenzweig

WA 193.375

Gabrielle Barham
OliviaBrown
Alana Doust
Kirstie Horton
Rachel Purdy

VIC 192.200

Christine Bonfadini
Olivia Delbridge
Georgia Holston
Janey Nestadt

Vault

50.750

12.525
12.650

12.100

13.475

52.800

13.075
13.125
13.200
13.400

50.700
4

12.500

12.825
12.350
13.025

52.125
2

12.975
12,575

13.200

Team Results
Level 8- All Age Divisions
Session 4
Bars Beam Floor
47.975 48.950 49.725
2 1 2
12.175 12.675
11.850 11.850 12.375
11.225 12.275
12.150
12.750 13.150 12.400
11.775
48.450 47.075 48.575
1 2 5
12.000
11.400
12.125 11.475 12.100
11.850 12.425
12.675 11.475 12.050
12.250 12.275
47.825 46.075 48.775
3 3 4
11.875 12.500
12.150 12.025
11.650 11.250
11.750 11.225 11.975
12.550 11.450 12.275
45.100 44.800 50.175
5 4 1
11.025
12.325
11.225 11.300
11.800 11.050 12.900
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773 Megan Pickthall
774 Nicole Quine

5 ACT ACT 191.375

745 Kirstie Dabrowski
746 Elizabeth Grant
747 Kenyah Lawler
748 Tahni Lawler
749 Annaise Moore
750 BiankaRose

6 SA SA 181.625

763 Kristen Goedecke
764 AliciaJones

766 Jocelyn Stephens
767 Sarah Murray

768 Keely Tyler-Dowd
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13.375

50.650

13.000
12.400
12.350

12.900

50.225

12.450
11.950
13.050

12.775

11.050

47.425

12.150

12.000
11.325
11.950

41.225

9.600
10.300

10.000
11.325

11.100
11.350

44.275

12.050

11.200
10.750
10.275

42.325

10.425
10.325

9.850
11.725

12.225
12.725

49.025

12.425
12.125
11.775

12.700

47.850

12.175

12.050
11.800
11.825
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